

CR No. 48 of 2019

19.06.2019 **Present:** Mr. Sunny Modgil, Advocate for the petitioners.

Mr. Satyen Vaidya, Sr. Advocate with Mr. Vivek
Sharma, Advocate for the respondents.

On the request of learned Counsel for the
petitioners, matter is adjourned for 23.07.2019.

(Ajay Mohan Goel)
Judge

June 19, 2019
(narender)