

CR No.48 of 2019

24.9.2019 Present: Mr. Ashok Sood, Sr. Advocate, with Mr.Khem Raj,
Advocate, for the petitioners.

Mr. Mohd Aamir, Advocate, vice Mr. Vivek
Sharma, Advocate, for the respondents.

As prayed for, list on **26th November, 2019.**

Interim to continue till next date of hearing. In the
meanwhile, record of the case be called.

(Ajay Mohan Goel)
Judge

24th September, 2019
(*Rishi*)