

CR No. 48 of 2019

26.11.2019 **Present:** Mr. Ashok Sud, Sr. Advocate with Mr. Khem Raj,
Advocate, for the petitioners.

Mr. Vivek Sharma, Advocate for the respondents.

Response to the applications be positively filed
within a period of three weeks, as prayed for. List thereafter.

(Ajay Mohan Goel)
Judge

Nov. 26, 2019
(narender)