

CR No.48 of 2019

24.12.2019 Present: Mr. Ashok Sood, Sr. Advocate, with Mr. Khem Raj,
Advocate, for the petitioners.

Mr. Vivek Sharma, Advocate, for the respondents.

On the request of learned counsel for the respondents, list after four weeks. In the meanwhile, pleadings qua miscellaneous applications be completed.

(Ajay Mohan Goel)
Judge

December 24, 2019
(*Rishi*)