

Civil Revision No.48 of 2019

12.07.2021 Present: Mr. Ashok Sood, Sr. Advocate, with
Mr. Khem Raj, Advocate, for the petitioners.
Mr. Vivek Sharma, Advocate, for the
respondents.
(through video conferencing).

CMPs No.2833, 13525 and 14168 of 2019

Learned counsel for the respondents submits
that they may be granted some more time to file
response to the applications. Prayer allowed. Let,
needful be positively done within two weeks. List
thereafter.

(Ajay Mohan Goel)
Judge

July 12, 2021
(Rishi)