

Civil Revision No.48 of 2019

25.08.2021 Present: Mr. Ashok Sood, Sr. Advocate, with
Mr. Khem Raj, Advocate, for the petitioners.
Mr. Vivek Sharma, Advocate, for the
respondents.

CMPs No.2833, 13525 and 14168 of 2019

Response to the applications stands filed. As
prayed for, rejoinder to the same be filed within two
weeks. List thereafter.

(Ajay Mohan Goel)
Judge

August 25, 2021
(Rishi)