

M/s Janta Clot House vs. Rakesh Kapoor and others

Civil Revision No. 48 of 2019

29.04.2022 Present: Mr. Devender K. Sharma, Advocate for the petitioner.

Mr. Vivek Sharma, Advocate for the respondents.

On the request of learned Counsel for the petitioner,
hearing of the matter is deferred by three weeks. List thereafter.

(Ajay Mohan Goel)
Judge

April 29, 2022
(narender)