

CR No. 48 of 2019

01.10.2024. Present: None

Reply to CMP No. 14149 of 2024 is
awaited. Be awaited for three weeks.

List on 28.10.2024

.

Addl. Registrar (Judicial)

01.10.2024.
(G.M)