

CR No. 48 of 2019

14.08.2025 Present: Ms. Preetika Thakur, Advocate for respondent.

Rejoinder to reply has not been filed as yet. Ms. Preetika Thakur, Advocate for respondent prays for and is allowed two weeks' time to file rejoinder to reply in CMP No. 14149 of 2024.

Deputy. Registrar (Judicial)

14.08.2025
(Shalini)